
Director, Rights of Way
Michael W. Barbee

SCDOT APPROVED REVIEW APPRAISERS LISTING

Mr A Keith Batson

104 Clair Drive

Piedmont SC

Phone:

Fax:

Company:

MAI

Cell:

Ext:

E-Mail:

Batson Company,  Inc.

(864) 307-8282

CG1627

(864) 313-0477

kbatson@batsonval.com

29673-    

Assistant:

Mr. Rick Callaham

166 Upper Lake Drive

Easley SC

Phone:

Fax:

Company:

Cell:

Ext:

E-Mail:

CG908

(803) 457-5009

rick.proval@gmail.com

29640-    

Assistant:

Mr Charles F Crider

P. O. Box 1418

Simpsonville SC

Phone:

Fax:

Company:

MAI

Cell:

Ext:

E-Mail:

Crider & Associates

864-313-9745

CG290

(864) 313-9745

chuckcrider.cell@gmail.com

29681-    

Assistant:

Mr. Bruce DeHaven

Post Office Box 3821

Anderson SC

Phone:

Fax:

Company:

Cell:

Ext:

E-Mail:

Dehaven Appraisals, LLC

(864) 224-2758

CG1676

(864) 933-5073

dehavenbk@bellsouth.net

29622-    

Assistant:
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Director, Rights of Way
Michael W. Barbee

SCDOT APPROVED REVIEW APPRAISERS LISTING

Mr Dennis Hardwick

309 Greenview Circle

Greenville SC

Phone:

Fax:

Company:

Cell:

Ext:

E-Mail:

Pan, Inc.

(803) 708-4724

(864) 414-5548

CG917

(864) 561-4959

dlhardwick45@hotmail.com

29609-    

Assistant:

Mr H Corbin Haskell

610 N Main Street

Greenville SC

Phone:

Fax:

Company:

MAI

Cell:

Ext:

E-Mail:

Valbridge Property Advisors/ Robinson Company

(864) 233-8577

(864) 233-6277

CG296

(864) 430-5008

chaskell@valbridge.com

29601-1612

Assistant:

Mr Jake Knight, Jr.

17 Calendar Court Ste 1

Columbia SC

Phone:

Fax:

Company:

MAI

Cell:

Ext:

E-Mail:

Real Estate Apprasiers & Consultants, LLC

(803) 787-0802

(803) 787-0092

CG1531

(803) 360-1612

jake@reacllc.com

29206-    

KathyAssistant:

Mr Tony R Martin

100-F Old Cherokee Road #326

Lexington SC

Phone:

Fax:

Company:

Cell:

Ext:

E-Mail:

A R Martin Company

(803) 359-4399

(803) 359-4398

CG1729

(803) 960-4531

tmartin@armartin.com

29072-    

Assistant:
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Director, Rights of Way
Michael W. Barbee

SCDOT APPROVED REVIEW APPRAISERS LISTING

Mr Lee Parker, Jr

2033 Chapin Road

Chapin SC

Phone:

Fax:

Company:

MAI

Cell:

Ext:

E-Mail:

Parker Associates

(803) 345-1135

CG317

(803) 238-8902

lparker@parkerassoc.com

29036-    

StephanieAssistant:

Mr Stuart M Saunders

106 Pitt Street

Mt Pleasant SC

Phone:

Fax:

Company:

MAI

Cell:

Ext:

E-Mail:

Saunders & Associates

(843) 388-8920

(843) 971-6311

CG1405

(843) 442-4834

stuart@ssaunders.net or office@ssaunders.net

29464-    

Assistant:

Ms. Debi Wilcox

P O Box 4109

Murrells Inlet SC

Phone:

Fax:

Company:

MAI, CCIM

Cell:

Ext:

E-Mail:

Debi Wilcox, MAI,CCIM

(843) 249-6118

(843) 685-9180

CG4765

(866) 429-8931

wilcox.l.debi@gmail.com

29576-    

Assistant:

Mr Woodrow W Willard, Jr.

314 S. Pine Street, Bldg 200

Spartanburg SC

Phone:

Fax:

Company:

Cell:

Ext:

E-Mail:

Willard Incorporated

(864) 582-3464

CG206

(864) 542-7949

woody@willardinc.com

29302-    

Assistant:
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